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International Race 

Erfurt, 18./19.10.2014 

Gunda-Niemann-Stirnemann-Halle 
http://www.eisschnelllauf-erfurt.de 18.10.2014, 16:58 Uhr 

 

Time Schedule   2nd day 

 
09:30 IcePreparation  

 

10:00 100 m AG E2 m 1 Pair 
 500 m AG A-Sen. f 4 Pairs 

 500 m AG A-Sen. m 7 Pairs 
 500 m AG B f 1 Pair 

 500 m AG C2-B m 5 Pairs 
 500 m AG E2-D2 m 1 Pair 

 3000 m Ladies 1 Pair 

 
10:35 IcePreparation 

 

10:55 1000 m Ladies 1 Quartet 

 1000 m Men 1 Quartet 
 1000 m AG A f 1 Pair 

 1000 m AG B f 1 Quartet 
 1000 m AG B-A m 3 Quartets 

 1000 m AG D2-C2 m 1 Quartet 
 1500 m Ladies 1 Quartet 

 1500 m AG B-Sen m 1 Pair, 2 Quartets 
 1500 m AG C2 m 1 Pair 

 
11:35 IcePreparation 

 

11:55 3000 m AG A-Sen. m 2 Quartets 
 3000 m AG B-A f 1 Quartet 

 3000 m AG B m 2 Quartets 
 5000 m AG B-Sen m 1 Quartet 

 
12:40 End 
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STARTLIST 100 m AG E2 m approx. 10:00 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 501 DE HEER., Jeroen  NED E2 
 O --- --------------- 
 

STARTLIST 500 m AG A-Sen. f approx. 10:00 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 10 DE JONG, Letitia  NED Sen 
 O 3 KOREVAAR, Liezeke  NED Sen 
 
 2 I 9 SMIT, Janine  NED Sen 
 O 15 BOLLAART, Anja  NED Sen 
 
 3 I 11 ERBANOVA, Karolina  CZE Sen 
 O 7 BOER, Margot  NED Sen 
 
 4 I 8 OENEMA, Thijsje  NED Sen 
 O 42 VAN DER STEEN, Marjolein  NED A 
 

STARTLIST 500 m AG A-Sen. m approx. 10:06 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 502 RUMPF, Thomas  GER/STC Sen50 
 O 506 BAKKER, Anton  NED Sen 
 
 2 I 507 VAN BUUREN, Stephan  NED Sen 
 O 519 DEN HARTOG, Kevin  NED Sen 
 
 3 I 504 WIGMAN, Tom  NED Sen 
 O 509 STEGEMAN, Alex  NED Sen45 
 
 4 I 505 DE HEER, Jeroen  NED Sen 
 O 510 JADEJA, Vishwaraj R.  IND Sen 
 
 5 I 508 BEUZEKOM, Aart  NED Sen 
 O 503 DE MUNCK, Pieter  NED Sen 
 
 6 I 518 WEMMERS, Gerit  NED Sen 
 O 559 MARS, Tom  NED A 
 
 7 I 557 VAN KOUTERIK, Max  NED A 
 O 558 LAUPPE, Martijn  NED A 
 

STARTLIST 500 m AG B f approx. 10:16 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 43 RUYSSENAARS, Anne  NED B 
 O --- --------------- 
 

STARTLIST 500 m AG C2-B m approx. 10:18 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 540 VALENTIJN, Bart  NED B 
 O 539 VAN DIJK, Nino  NED B 
 
 2 I 545 BEUZEKOM, Dylan  NED C2 
 O 548 VAN BEUZEKOM, Melvin  NED C2 
 
 3 I 561 BALK, Milo  NED B 
 O 564 SCHEPERKAMP, Merijn  NED C2 
 
 4 I 565 DE WIT, Teun  NED C2 
 O 562 DONKER, Casper  NED B 
 
 5 I 563 DEN HEIJER, Tom  NED C2 
 O 560 DE VRIES, Bas  NED B 
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STARTLIST 500 m AG E2-D2 m approx. 10:25 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 501 DE HEER., Jeroen  NED E2 
 O 549 DE HEER, Nomdo  NED D2 
 

STARTLIST 3000 m Ladies approx. 10:26 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 5 WÜST, Ireen  NED Sen 
 O --- --------------- 
 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  

*             I C E P R E P A R A T I O N             * 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  

 

STARTLIST 1000 m Ladies   (Quartet) approx. 10:55 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 6 VOORHUIS, Jorien  NED Sen 
 O --- --------------- 
 

 2 I 15 BOLLAART, Anja  NED Sen 
 O 3 KOREVAAR, Liezeke  NED Sen 
 

STARTLIST 1000 m Men   (Quartet) approx. 10:57 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 526 BOLLAART, Kees  NED Sen50 
 O 521 GRAS, Manuel  GER/ECE Sen 
 
 2 I 504 WIGMAN, Tom  NED Sen 
 O 528 MEERKERK, Erwin  NED Sen 
 

STARTLIST 1000 m AG A f approx. 11:00 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 42 VAN DER STEEN, Marjolein  NED A 
 O 16 KOSTER, Lois  NED A 
 

STARTLIST 1000 m AG B f   (Quartet) approx. 11:02 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 43 RUYSSENAARS, Anne  NED B 
 O 24 KLOUS, Suzanne  NED B 
 
 2 I 23 PASSING, Kirsten  NED B 
 O 21 VERHOEVEN, Lianne  NED B 
 

STARTLIST 1000 m AG B-A m   (Quartet) approx. 11:05 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 560 DE VRIES, Bas  NED B 
 O 536 ROSIER, Sybrand  NED B 
 
 2 I 557 VAN KOUTERIK, Max  NED A 
 O 542 VAN WEZENBEEK, Ruben  NED B 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 3 I 530 SCHAKEL, Peterjan  NED A 
 O 538 VAN DEN BERG, Sjoerd  NED B 
 
 4 I 543 SCHOUTEN, Luuk  NED B 
 O 562 DONKER, Casper  NED B 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 5 I 561 BALK, Milo  NED B 
 O 541 VAN ZOONEN, Per  NED B 
 
 6 I 558 LAUPPE, Martijn  NED A 
 O 537 BERVOETS, Berend  NED B 
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STARTLIST 1000 m AG D2-C2 m   (Quartet) approx. 11:13 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 548 VAN BEUZEKOM, Melvin  NED C2 
 O 563 DEN HEIJER, Tom  NED C2 
 
 2 I 549 DE HEER, Nomdo  NED D2 
 O 564 SCHEPERKAMP, Merijn  NED C2 
 

STARTLIST 1500 m Ladies   (Quartet) approx. 11:16 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 39 NAUTA, Yvonne  NED Sen 
 O 41 BECKERT, Jessica  GER/ECE Sen 
 
 2 I 40 BECKERT, Stephanie  GER/ECE Sen 
 O 14 REINLÄNDER, Sophie  GER/ECE Sen 
 

STARTLIST 1500 m AG B-Sen m   (Quartet) approx. 11:19 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 522 MALY, Felix  GER/ECE Sen 
 O 509 STEGEMAN, Alex  NED Sen45 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 2 I 506 BAKKER, Anton  NED Sen 
 O 519 DEN HARTOG, Kevin  NED Sen 
 
 3 I 505 DE HEER, Jeroen  NED Sen 
 O 527 STREEFKERK, Bart  NED Sen 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 4 I 531 KLOUS, Joeri  NED A 
 O 502 RUMPF, Thomas  GER/STC Sen50 
 
 5 I 559 MARS, Tom  NED A 
 O 535 VERKAIK, Johan  NED B 
 

STARTLIST 1500 m AG C2 m approx. 11:30 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 565 DE WIT, Teun  NED C2 
 O 545 BEUZEKOM, Dylan  NED C2 
 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  

*             I C E P R E P A R A T I O N             * 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  

 

STARTLIST 3000 m AG A-Sen. m   (Quartet) approx. 11:55 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 530 SCHAKEL, Peterjan  NED A 
 O 510 JADEJA, Vishwaraj R.  IND Sen 
 
 2 I 531 KLOUS, Joeri  NED A 
 O 508 BEUZEKOM, Aart  NED Sen 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 3 I 507 VAN BUUREN, Stephan  NED Sen 
 O 526 BOLLAART, Kees  NED Sen50 
 
 4 I 518 WEMMERS, Gerit  NED Sen 
 O 503 DE MUNCK, Pieter  NED Sen 
 

STARTLIST 3000 m AG B-A f   (Quartet) approx. 12:06 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 24 KLOUS, Suzanne  NED B 
 O 23 PASSING, Kirsten  NED B 
 
 2 I 21 VERHOEVEN, Lianne  NED B 
 O 16 KOSTER, Lois  NED A 
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STARTLIST 3000 m AG B m   (Quartet) approx. 12:13 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 540 VALENTIJN, Bart  NED B 
 O 538 VAN DEN BERG, Sjoerd  NED B 
 
 2 I 541 VAN ZOONEN, Per  NED B 
 O 537 BERVOETS, Berend  NED B 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 3 I 543 SCHOUTEN, Luuk  NED B 
 O 542 VAN WEZENBEEK, Ruben  NED B 
 
 4 I 539 VAN DIJK, Nino  NED B 
 O 536 ROSIER, Sybrand  NED B 
 

STARTLIST 5000 m AG B-Sen m   (Quartet) approx. 12:27 
Pair Line No Name No State/Club AG  
 1 I 528 MEERKERK, Erwin  NED Sen 
 O --- --------------- 
 

 2 I 527 STREEFKERK, Bart  NED Sen 
 O 535 VERKAIK, Johan  NED B 
 
 




